                    WINTERGREEN MAPLE PRODUCTS, #3325 GELERT RD. 1-705-286-3202
                                                            Cash or cheque only
                                                 dawson.wintergreen@sympatico.ca
                                                  wintergreenmapleproducts.com

                  

                                   WINTERGREEN MAPLE SYRUP AND PANCAKE BARN           
                                      2018 SCHEDULE ( 9 A.M. TO 4 P.M.)Sat. and Sun. only
                                         
Maple Syrup Season...all weekends                         March 3 through April 29
____________________________________________________________________________                                                    
Mother's Day Social (by reservation)                      Sunday May 13
Cottage Social                                                          Sat. May 19, Sun .20, Mon.21                                                   
                                                                                  
Haliburton Highlands Food and Beverage Showcase   Sat. June 16  11- 4p.m.
 ___________________________________________________________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]Strawberry Social                                                    Sat. June 30  to Sun. July 1
                                                                                 Sat. July 7 to Sun. July 8
Raspberry  Social                                                    Sat. July 14 to Sun . July 15            
                                                                                 Sat. July 21.  Sun. July 22

Blueberry Social                                                       Sat. July 28  to Sun 29
                                                                                  Sat. Aug 4 to Mon Aug 6
                                                                                   Sat. Aug  11 to Sun. Aug  12

Peach Social                                                              Sat. Aug 18 to Sun. Aug 19
                                                                                   Sat. Aug. 25 to Sun Aug. 26
                                                                                   Sat. Sept. 1 to Sun. Sept.2

Apple/Cranberry/Pumpkin                                        Sat. Sept. 29 to Sun. Sept. 30

                                                                                   Sat. Oct.6 to Mon. Oct. 8

Wintergreen Country Christmas Sale....                     Nov. 3,4,10,11(call for times)
Christmas Social                                                        Sat. Dec. 1 to Sun. Dec. 2
                                                                                   Sat. Dec. 8 to Sun. Dec. 9
                                                                                   Sat. Dec. 15 to Sun. Dec. 16						                                                  Sat. Dec. 22 to Sun. Dec. 23
-cash or cheque only/special events will be posted in the newspaper
-if you need product at any time...just call and we'll open up just for you (705-286-3202)
-to get in touch with us (e-mail)   dawson.wintergreen@sympatico.ca
- website        wintergreenmapleproducts.com
